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Race Overview
General Classification:
Young Rider Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:
Leading Team:

2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA)
1 Anya LOUW (ARA)
2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA)

62 Nicky ROLLS
ARA ARA Pro racing Sunshine Coast

Stage 3 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA) 1h37:27 15
2. 22 Amber PATE (SAS) +0 6
3. 1 Anya LOUW (ARA) +0 4
4. 67 Amelia Rose WATKINSON +0
5. 3 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) +0 1
6. 31 Ruth CORSET (SRS) +0
7. 42 Sophie MALOWIECKI (SRB) +0
8. 68 Emma PRATT +0
9. 65 Josie TALBOT +0 3
10. 12 Georgie WHITEHOUSE (SUS) +0 3
11. 23 Dharlia HAINES (SAS) +0
12. 32 Rachael WALES (SRS) +0
13. 33 Jessa FRANCIS (SRS) +0
14. 35 Beccy MANNING (SRS) +0
15. 51 Mia HAYDEN (WRP) +0
16. 63 Julia ATKINS +0
17. 14 Jennifer DARMODY (SUS) +0
18. 43 Briana MCDONALD (SRB) +9
19. 52 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) +9
20. 54 Shaylee JOHNSTON (WRP) +9
21. 5 Lauren PERRY (ARA) +12
22. 41 Hayley JONES (SRB) +12
23. 6 Isabelle CARNES (ARA) +30
24. 36 Caitlin CORSET (SRS) +30
25. 21 Alli ANDERSON (SAS) +32
26. 15 Haylee FULLER (SUS) +45
27. 62 Nicky ROLLS +2:30
28. 4 Holly LUBCKE (ARA) +2:55

dnf 53 Hayley OAKES (WRP)

dns 11 Jessica PRATT (SUS)

• Average speed of the winner: 36.57 km/h
• Number of starters: 29
• Riders abandoning the race: 1
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General Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. 2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA) 5h05:49
2. 65 Josie TALBOT +33
3. 12 Georgie WHITEHOUSE (SUS) +33
4. 1 Anya LOUW (ARA) +34
5. 22 Amber PATE (SAS) +39
6. 42 Sophie MALOWIECKI (SRB) +46
7. 31 Ruth CORSET (SRS) +46
8. 67 Amelia Rose WATKINSON +48
9. 51 Mia HAYDEN (WRP) +52
10. 6 Isabelle CARNES (ARA) +1:22
11. 3 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) +2:08
12. 68 Emma PRATT +2:09
13. 32 Rachael WALES (SRS) +2:12
14. 21 Alli ANDERSON (SAS) +2:24
15. 14 Jennifer DARMODY (SUS) +4:12
16. 52 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) +4:21
17. 33 Jessa FRANCIS (SRS) +4:52
18. 23 Dharlia HAINES (SAS) +4:52
19. 5 Lauren PERRY (ARA) +5:00
20. 63 Julia ATKINS +5:01
21. 41 Hayley JONES (SRB) +5:02
22. 54 Shaylee JOHNSTON (WRP) +5:15
23. 15 Haylee FULLER (SUS) +5:37
24. 35 Beccy MANNING (SRS) +10:03
25. 62 Nicky ROLLS +10:14
26. 4 Holly LUBCKE (ARA) +11:23
27. 43 Briana MCDONALD (SRB) +13:16
28. 36 Caitlin CORSET (SRS) +13:37
dnf 11 Jessica PRATT (SUS)
dnf 53 Hayley OAKES (WRP)
dnf 61 Kym LYNCH (SRS)
dnf 64 Ainslie BAKKER

Sprint Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA) 46
2. 65 Josie TALBOT 13
3. 12 Georgie WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 13
4. 1 Anya LOUW (ARA) 12
5. 22 Amber PATE (SAS) 7
6. 5 Lauren PERRY (ARA) 4
7. 3 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) 1

Intermediate Sprints
Sprint 1

pt1. 65 Josie TALBOT 3
2. 2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA) 2
3. 12 Georgie WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 1
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Sprint 2
pt1. 2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA) 3

2. 12 Georgie WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 2
3. 3 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) 1

Finish Sprint
pt1. 2 Ruby ROSEMAN GANNON (ARA) 10

2. 22 Amber PATE (SAS) 6
3. 1 Anya LOUW (ARA) 4

Mountain Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 62 Nicky ROLLS 15
2. 12 Georgie WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 7
3. 52 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) 6
4. 42 Sophie MALOWIECKI (SRB) 3
5. 67 Amelia Rose WATKINSON 3
6. 1 Anya LOUW (ARA) 2
7. 6 Isabelle CARNES (ARA) 2
8. 5 Lauren PERRY (ARA) 2

Hill Climbs
Climb Lap 2

pt1. 62 Nicky ROLLS 5
2. 42 Sophie MALOWIECKI (SRB) 3
3. 6 Isabelle CARNES (ARA) 2

Climb Lap 4
pt1. 62 Nicky ROLLS 5

2. 52 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) 3
3. 5 Lauren PERRY (ARA) 2

Young Rider Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. 1 Anya LOUW (ARA) 5h06:23
2. 51 Mia HAYDEN (WRP) +18
3. 6 Isabelle CARNES (ARA) +48
4. 3 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) +1:34
5. 68 Emma PRATT +1:35
6. 21 Alli ANDERSON (SAS) +1:50
7. 52 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) +3:47
8. 23 Dharlia HAINES (SAS) +4:18
9. 15 Haylee FULLER (SUS) +5:03
10. 4 Holly LUBCKE (ARA) +10:49
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Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1. ARA ARA Pro racing Sunshine Coast (2, 1, 3) 4h52:21
2. SRS Solaris racing p/b SCCC (31, 32, 33) +0
3. WRP The Women's Racing Project (51, 52, 54) +18
4. SRB Scody Racing pb Balmoral CC (42, 43, 41) +21
5. SAS SASI Cycling Team (22, 23, 21) +32
6. SUS Sydney Uni - Staminade Women's Cycling Team (12, 14, 15) +45

Teams General Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. ARA ARA Pro racing Sunshine Coast 15h19:51
2. SRS Solaris racing p/b SCCC +5:26
3. SAS SASI Cycling Team +5:38
4. WRP The Women's Racing Project +8:04
5. SUS Sydney Uni - Staminade Women's Cycling Team +8:11
6. SRB Scody Racing pb Balmoral CC +16:40
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

ARA ⚑
ARA Pro racing …

1 A. LOUW *

★ +34 (4.)
⚐ 12pt (4.) ▴ 2pt (6.)

2 R. ROSEMAN GANNON

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 46pt (1.)

3 A. MARTIN WALLACE *

+2:08
⚐ 1pt (7.)

4 H. LUBCKE *

+11:23 5 L. PERRY

+5:00
⚐ 4pt (6.) ▴ 2pt (8.)

6 I. CARNES *

+1:22
▴ 2pt (7.)

SUS +8:11
Sydney Uni - …

11 J. PRATT

dns stage 3 12 G. WHITEHOUSE

+33 (3.)
⚐ 13pt (3.) ▴ 7pt (2.)

14 J. DARMODY

+4:12 15 H. FULLER *

+5:37

SAS +5:38
SASI Cycling Team

21 A. ANDERSON *

+2:24 22 A. PATE

+39 (5.)
⚐ 7pt (5.)

23 D. HAINES *

+4:52

SRS +5:26
Solaris racing p/b …

31 R. CORSET

+46 (7.) 32 R. WALES

+2:12 33 J. FRANCIS

+4:52 35 B. MANNING

+10:03 36 C. CORSET *

+13:37 61 K. LYNCH

dns stage 2

SRB +16:40
Scody Racing pb …

41 H. JONES

+5:02 42 S. MALOWIECKI

+46 (6.)
▴ 3pt (4.)

43 B. MCDONALD *

+13:16

WRP +8:04
The Women's Racing …

51 M. HAYDEN *

+52 (9.) 52 L. CHANCELLOR *

+4:21
▴ 6pt (3.)

53 H. OAKES *

dnf stage 3 54 S. JOHNSTON

+5:15

62 N. ROLLS

+10:14
▴ 15pt (1.)

63 J. ATKINS

+5:01 64 A. BAKKER

dns stage 2 65 J. TALBOT

+33 (2.)
⚐ 13pt (2.)

67 A. WATKINSON

+48 (8.)
▴ 3pt (5.)

68 E. PRATT *

+2:09

Total stage 4 starters: 28


